M500S
Air cooling benchtop lower speed centrifuge which have powerful features, highly degree of versatility , ease of operation, etc., it
used innovative control technology, and reliable quality, superior performance, and widely used in clinical biochemistry, hematolo-
gy, immunology and clinical research and molecular biology research and industrial laboratory routine analysis.It is more signifi-
cant in the genetic, protein nucleic acid and PCR products and other experimentation research.
Using advanced and reliable Infineon control system, it can be
control the speed, time and RCF accurately.
The operational parameters showed and set in 5inch large LCD

480ml(15ml×32)
℃
Ordering information
Rotor Parameter Description
Product model Rotor Capacity ml × tubes  Max Speed Max  RCF Tube type dimension
M500S-S-1 Rotor stand Suitable for #1-#8 Basket 5000 4980
M500S-S-3 #2 Basket for swing rotor 100×4 5000 4600
PP Rounde bottom with cap
Φ38×102
Φ38×114
M500S-S-5 #4 Basket for swing rotor 8/10/15×24
4000 3040
Φ16×100mm Blood collection tube
Φ16×104mm Urinary sediment tube
Φ16×121mm PP round/cone bottom M500S-S-6 #5 Basket for swing rotor 8/10/15×32
M500S-S-9 #8 Basket for swing rotor 3/5/7×72 4000 3040
  Φ12×75mm
Φ13×78mm
Φ13×100mm
M500S-A-11 #10 Angle rotor 15×12 6000 5150
PP round/cone bottom with cap
Φ16×121mm
M500S-S-2 #1 Basket for swing rotor 50×4 5000 4980
PP Round/cone bottom with cap
Φ29.5×116mm
M500S-S-4 #3 Basket for swing rotor 50×8 4000 3040
PP round/cone bottom with cap
Φ29.5×116mm
M500S-S-7 #6 Basket for swing rotor 3/5×48
4000 3040
Φ13×75mm Blood collection tube
M500S-S-8 #7 Basket for swing rotor 3/5×64 Φ13×100mm Blood collection tube
M500S-S-10 #9 Rotor for  ELISA Plate
Micro well Plate4 ×2×96
Deep well Plate2 ×2×96
3500 2190 Economic type
M500S-17030 M500S Machine
M500S-17032 M500S-S-2 Basket /50ml×4 holes                                                          Optional
M500S-17034 M500S-S-4 Basket/50ml×8 holes                                                           Optional
M500S-17036 M500S-S-6 Basket8/10/15ml×32 holes                                                  Optional
M500S-17038 M500S-S-8   Basket 3/5ml×64 holes
M500S-17031 M500S-S-1 Rotor stand/Suitable for M500S-S-2~M500S-S-9 Basket
M500S-17033 M500S-S-3 Basket /100ml×4 holes                                                        Optional
M500S-17035 M500S-S-5 Basket8/10/15ml×24 holes                                                  Optional
M500S-17037 M500S-S-7 Basket 3/5ml×48 holes                                                        Optional
M500S-17039 M500S-S-9   Basket 3/5/7ml×72 holes
Code No Part No Configuration information
                                   Optional
M500S-170310 M500S-AP-8  Adapter 3ml×48pcs/standard M500S-S-7
M500S-170312 M500S-S-10 Micro well Plate4 ×2×96     Deep well Plate2 ×2×96             Optional
                                                Optional
M500S-170311 M500S-AP-8   Adapter 3ml×64pcs/standard M500S-S-8
M500S-170313 M500S-A-11 Angle rotor /15ml×12 holes                                                 Optional